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M2 VIVA VOCE SCHEDULE September 2025  - SESSION 2
	Civilisation/ Literature

	N
	Topics
	Students
	Board of Examiners
	Date
	Time
	Room

	1
	The Disneyfication of America: A Critical Analysis of Disney's Cultural Impact on American Society
	-REZZOUG Imane
-ZERROUK Aya
	President:  MENNAI Chaima
Supervisor: HEZBRI Mouna
Examiner: MEHELLOU Zohra
	
Monday
29/ 09/ 2025
	08:00
09:00
	33

	2
	Grief and Healing: The Use of Visual Metaphors in Alfonso Cuarón’s Gravity (2013).
	-NEDJIMA Ouafa
-LAMOURI Oumlekhir
	President:  TAMMA Soumia
Supervisor: FETHIZA T. Mouna
Co-Supervisor: KADDOURI S.
Examiner: MEGA Afaf
	
Tuesday
30/ 09/ 2025
	14:00
15:00
	34

	3
	The Tradwife Movement:  A Reaction against Feminism or a New Form of Empowerment?
	-DJEROUNI Asma
-ATALLAH Khaoula
	President:  KHELEF Embarka
Supervisor: ZELLOUMA Ahmed
Examiner: NESBA Kaouthar
	
Sunday
28/ 09/ 2025
	14:00
15:00
	26

	4
	The Evolution of British Liberalism: From Classical Roots to Modern Challenges
	-MEKKAOUI Mabrouk
-BEKKARI Kamel
	President:  ANAD Ahmed
Supervisor: DJERIBIAI Adel
Examiner: SOLTANI Djalal
	
Sunday
28/ 09/ 2025
	14:00
15:00
	27

	5
	The Representation of the City in Don DeLillo’s Underworld
	-ANANE Salah Eddine
-TALAB AbdelGhafour
	[bookmark: _GoBack]President:  SAID Tarek
Supervisor: SOUFLI Hassiba
Examiner: DJERIBIAI Adel
	
Tuesday
30/ 09/ 2025
	14:00
15:00
	26

	6
	The Relationship between the United States  and the United Nations: Cooperation or Domination?
	HAMMA EID Hania
ATIK LARBI Afaf
	President:  NAOUA Mohammed
Supervisor: YOUMBAI Med Yacine
 Examiner: GHEDEIR B. Mohamed
	
Sunday
28/ 09/ 2025
	13:00
14:00
	27

	7
	Exploring Emotions and Feelings in Little Bee by Chris Cleave
	-BOUTERRA Abbas
-GHORAB Tayeb
	President:  MEGA Afaf
Supervisor: KHELEF Embarka
 Examiner: SOUFLI Hassiba
	
Tuesday
30/ 09/ 2025
	13:00
14:00
	34
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